Features
Folding frame to optimize probe contact on  ■
pipes
Compact and versatile. The provided frame bars  ■
allow size customization.
Full range of pulse-echo and TOFD probes and  ■
wedges, including the composite CentraScan™
series

5L64-A2 5.0 64 2.5 OmniScan
PWZ1 phased array probes to fit SPWZ1 wedge
5L60-PWZ1 5.0 60 2.5 OmniScan
7.5L60-PWZ1 7.5 60 2.5 OmniScan
SA1 phased array wedge to fit 40 mm PA yoke
Part number Type of beam Refracted angle (º) Wave type Wedge option group
SA1-N55S-IHC Normal 55 Shear IHC
SA2 phased array wedge to fit 40 mm PA yoke
SA2-N55S-IHC Normal 55 Shear IHC
SPWZ1 phased array wedge to fit 40 mm PA yoke
SPWZ1-N55S-IHC Normal 55 Shear IHC
See R/D Tech® Phased Array Ultrasound Probe Catalog 2005-2006 for further choice and information.
Umbilical Cables for HSMT-Flex Scanner
Part Number Cable Length (m) Probe Cable Type Remote P/R Cable
UMB1-UT-5-R 5 UT only Included
UMB1-UT-10-R 10 UT only Included
UMB1-UT-20-R 20 UT only Included
UMB1-UT-30-R 30 UT only Included
UMB1-UTPA-5-R 5 UT + phased array 128 coax Included
UMB1-UTPA-10-R 10 UT + phased array 128 coax Included
UMB1-UTPA-20-R 20 UT + phased array 128 coax Included
UMB1-UTPA-30-R 30 UT + phased array 128 coax Included
Probes, Wedges, and Umbilical
Refer to tables on pages 2 and 3
Remote P/R Kit
Four-channel 40dB Remote Pulser/Receiver with LEMO connectors

491B River Valley Road 12-01/04, Valley Point Office Tower, 248373 • Singapore
Olympus ausTralia pTy. lTD.
PO Box 985 • Mount Waverley, VIC 3149 • Australia
TOFD Probes and Wedges Ordering Information
High-sensitivity composite probes to fit ST1 wedge type
Part number Frequency (MHz) Element diameter (mm) Connector type
C542-SM 2.25 6.0 Microdot®
C543-SM 5.0 6.0 Microdot
C544-SM 10.0 6.0 Microdot
C563-SM 10.0 3.0 Microdot
High-sensitivity composite probes to fit ST2 wedge type
C540-SM 2.25 12.5 Microdot
C541-SM 5.0 12.5 Microdot
ST1 TOFD wedges to fit TOFD/PE yoke
Part number Refracted angle (º) Wedge option group
ST1-45L 45 Plain
ST1-45L-IHC 45 IHC
ST1-60L 60 Plain
ST1-60L-IHC 60 IHC
ST1-70L 70 Plain
ST1-70L-IHC 70 IHC
ST2 TOFD wedges to fit TOFD/PE yoke
Part number Refracted angle (º) Wedge option group
ST2-45L 45 Plain
ST2-45L-IHC 45 IHC
ST2-60L 60 Plain
ST2-60L-IHC 60 IHC
ST2-70L 70 Plain
ST2-70L-IHC 70 IHC
UT Probes and Wedges Ordering Information
High-sensitivity composite probes for pulse-echo to fit SPE2 wedges
Part number Frequency (MHz) Element diameter (mm) Connector type
C549-SM 2.25 9.5 Microdot®